
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R9, P 7P 2M 3M M2/1/2C. Supple 500672 18/0221

 2 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 2P M2/2/1G. Hancock 498590 14/0115

 3 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1M 5P M3/1L. Purnell 507687 7/0280

 4 BOKARM NERO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 3P M3/2A. Bunney 522897 2/0171

 5 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 2P M3/2P. Supple 499882 2/0164

 6 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 2M M3/1B. Northfield 500848 13/0155

 7 OH SO ELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7M M3/2P. Carrall 496808 4/0105

 8 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4M M3/1G. Hancock 487566 5/093

 9 ONE VALLEY 3 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 6P 4M 4P M3/2L. Purnell 507685 3/091

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 May 2022 - 09:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 3/4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRIAN GRIFFIN Last start winner GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2D. Bates 528631 10/6240

 2 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2P. Supple 527216 12/11195

 3 DARK FATE Last start placegetter GRA, 08/05/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/1W. Kempshall 533863 9/8261

 4 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 03/05/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 6P 4/1/2T. Duncan 528439 11/10231

 5 TERRY'S TOIL Weighted points score CAP, 04/05/2022, R6, 5 5P (FEL)P 1P 4/1/2T. Guymer 530416 5/4207

 6 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7M 4/1/1E. Patton 498389 10/9133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROBELL HUGO Last start winner CAS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2B. Ellis 542709 3/2228

 2 SHE'S A SULLY 2 Last start winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4L. Wylie 547904 1/0149

 3 JIMARY LILLEY Last start winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3M. Ross 547101 2/1148

 4 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1M 5P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 7/5280

 5 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter CAS, 05/05/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1171

 6 BOKARM NERO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/05/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1171

 7 LE SHARK Last start placegetter CAS, 05/05/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2168

 8 EPIPHANY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/05/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 539154 8/7159

 9 PAT'S ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/05/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1P. Sawyer 528632 4/3150

 10 ROBELL SOPHIA Last start placegetter CAS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2147

 11 SUNSET CHARLIE Last start placegetter CAS, 03/05/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 1/0146

 12 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 03/05/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3114

 13 JERICHO TUCK 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 04/05/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2A. Taylor 530456 8/2180

 14 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 540571 4/3243

 15 STACKED DECK Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3192

 16 SHEBOP Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1168

 17 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1150

 18 CANNY WARK Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 5/2147

 19 FIRST MAJOR Weighted points score IPS, 27/04/2022, R9, 3 3P 8P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 543107 1/0146

 20 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 550130 1/0145

 21 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0138

 22 LOTTERY TICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1123

 23 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R4, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1117

 24 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0117

 25 GYPSY ROAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2E. Harris 541434 3/2108

 26 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2102

 27 LADY BELLA Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/093

 28 ONE VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 6P 4M 4P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/291

 29 WHAUCHOPE JINX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 30 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1C. Supple 530557 9/881

 31 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MAC MADNESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/381

 33 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/678

 34 ROCKSTAR SOLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/075

 35 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/372

 36 OUR MISTY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter CAS, 05/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0114

 2 ROBELL SKYLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 13/04/2022, R3, P

GRA, 03/04/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/0116

 3 MISS CONVERSE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/04/2022, R1, P

CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/0110

 4 LEVI LASS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P

CAS, 15/03/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/096

 5 LADY ELIZABETH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/05/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/069

 6 EVE AND JAN Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/054

 7 LOVE TO DANCE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 6P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536096 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINE Weighted points score IPS, 06/05/2022, R9, 3 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Guymer 545425 5/4282

 2 CATACLYSMIC Last start winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Lang 550632 4/2230

 3 SHE'S A SULLY 1 Last start winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4L. Wylie 547904 1/0149

 4 MAX'S MAGIC Last start winner GRA, 08/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 1/0110

 5 SLIPPING AWAY 3 Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1M 5P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 7/5280

 6 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter GRA, 08/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1E. Harris 537455 5/4189

 7 PAT'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/05/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1P. Sawyer 528632 4/3150

 8 MARIE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1141

 9 TIGER ROSIE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 3/1183

 10 JERICHO TUCK 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 04/05/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2A. Taylor 530456 8/2180

 11 WRECK IT RIO 2 Weighted points score CAP, 08/05/2022, R12, 5 7P 7P 2P 5/2T. Falls 545224 3/2183

 12 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1150

 13 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6132

 14 LOTTERY TICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1123

 15 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0117

 16 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1117

 17 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3114

 18 SMOOTH HEAVEN Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 1/0111

 19 POLARIZER Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4S. Kempshall 544037 1/0111

 20 KULU EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1111

 21 GYPSY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2E. Harris 541434 3/2108

 22 OH SO ELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7M 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/3105

 23 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3105

 24 MISS RUBIN Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0102

 25 ONE VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 6P 4M 4P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/291

 26 LEE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/090

 27 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/087

 28 WHAUCHOPE JINX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 29 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/281

 30 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/381

 31 ROCKSTAR SOLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/075

6 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 May 2022 - 09:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZENA ARENA Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 2/075

 33 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATACLYSMIC Last start winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Lang 550632 4/2230

 2 SHE'S A SULLY 1 Last start winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4L. Wylie 547904 1/0149

 3 MAX'S MAGIC Last start winner GRA, 08/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 1/0110

 4 SLIPPING AWAY 3 Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1M 5P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 7/5280

 5 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter GRA, 08/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1E. Harris 537455 5/4189

 6 PAT'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/05/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1P. Sawyer 528632 4/3150

 7 MARIE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1141

 8 TIGER ROSIE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 3/1183

 9 JERICHO TUCK 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 04/05/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2A. Taylor 530456 8/2180

 10 WRECK IT RIO 2 Weighted points score CAP, 08/05/2022, R12, 5 7P 7P 2P 5/2T. Falls 545224 3/2183

 11 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1150

 12 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6132

 13 LOTTERY TICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1123

 14 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0117

 15 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1117

 16 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3114

 17 SMOOTH HEAVEN Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 1/0111

 18 POLARIZER Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4S. Kempshall 544037 1/0111

 19 KULU EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1111

 20 GYPSY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2E. Harris 541434 3/2108

 21 OH SO ELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7M 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/3105

 22 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3105

 23 MISS RUBIN Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0102

 24 ONE VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 6P 4M 4P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/291

 25 LEE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/090

 26 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/087

 27 WHAUCHOPE JINX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 28 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/281

 29 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/381

 30 ROCKSTAR SOLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/075

 31 ZENA ARENA Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 4/5 484 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK AS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3C. Gardoll 542898 8/1273

 2 HISTORY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/3B. Northfield 537772 6/2234

 3 DALEY MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 8/3213

 4 JIMARY STAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/1M. Ross 507480 12/7196

 5 GUNNADOO COCO Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4C. Last 542821 3/0192

 6 LIAR FOR HIRE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 542272 6/0171

 7 CHERRY CHUNKER Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 6/0165

 8 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 5M 4P 5/1T. Barton 521114 10/4158

 9 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 4/0120

 10 WILGUNYA BOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 539202 4/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGER ROSIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 3/1183

 2 CASH ABILITY Last start winner GRA, 08/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3J. Antonelli 543150 2/1162

 3 OUTBREAK ELSIE Last start winner GRA, 04/05/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3A. Newstead 534598 4/1153

 4 MAGIC SPRY Last start placegetter GRA, 08/05/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 6/3168

 5 WRECK IT RIO 1 Weighted points score CAP, 08/05/2022, R12, 5 7P 7P 2P 5/4T. Falls 545224 3/0183

 6 ZIPPING VICTORIA Weighted points score CAP, 08/05/2022, R11, 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4S. Speeding 539869 2/0114

 7 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score BGC, 05/05/2022, R2, 1 6C 5P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/286

 8 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 8/684
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR MORE GUY Last start winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 1/2A. Lang 539201 12/11333

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 May 2022 - 09:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORT FOR SHORT Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 2/1/1B. Northfield 540585 8/7273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/05/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 15/8297

 2 MERCY DASH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 3/1/1N. Creighton 532544 17/10240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS CONVERSE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/04/2022, R1, P

CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/0110

 2 BACKLIT BARLEY First start M/1A. Newstead 534593 0/00

 3 ROBELL STELLA Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 6P M/1B. Ellis 542705 0/073

 4 LOVE TO DANCE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 6P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536096 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 1/1N. Creighton 532544 17/6240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY MATE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 05/05/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 2/1/2R. Andrews 544495 11/8246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 15/4297

 2 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R7, 1 4C 2C 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/6245
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